
No Name of Financial Creditors Amount Claimed* Approved Rejected

A FINANCIAL CREDITORS

1 Abhyudaya Co-operative Bank Limited 4,07,11,250             4,07,11,250  

4,07,11,250             4,07,11,250  Total 


